WYE
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION CAPACITORS OF CLASS Y2 / 275 VAC
ZAKŁADY  PODZESPOŁÓW  RADIOWYCH
99-300 KUTNO, UL. GRUNWALDZKA 3, POLAND
Tel.: (24) 355 11 00÷02
Fax: (24) 355 11 88
E-mail: miflex@miflex.com.pl    Revision Date: 21.09.2010
 WYE– version 00, 01 Taped

ed
 v
ol
ta
ge
L max H max H1
max B max a ±0,4
- µF % Vac mm mm mm mm mm
EN
60384-14
250Vac
UL1283
UL1414
250Vac
250Vac
WYE-102M 0,0010 • • •
WYE-152M 0,0015
4,5
• • •
WYE-222M 0,0022 • • •
WYE-252M 0,0025
10,5 12,5
• • •
WYE-332M 0,0033 • • •
WYE-392M 0,0039
12,5 14,5
5,5
• • •
WYE-472M 0,0047
13,0
13,5 15,5 5,8
10,0
• • •
WYE-682M 0,0068
±20 250
18,0 14,0 16,0 5,5 15,0 • • •
Approvals in use = •
APPLICATION